
БОРГ
574 501,04

446 709,29

347,75

2 654,18

393,56

374,40

358,02

1 891,61

8 051,86

637,92

368,39

437,18

429,11

2 489,26

1 920,23

393,59

13 161,68

367,25

394,56

1 574,36

1 574,36

393,59

6 708,14

1 574,36

12 338,24

308,49

367,61

4 417,01

393,59

358,86

1 671,50

649,60

9 533,87

14 841,68

315,00

393,59

9 470,36

394,55

8 051,50

5 146,18

308,49

365,29

1 922,11

322,11

3 060,18

392,86

2 586,67

47,36

2 616,68

9 921,60

3 867,86

2 393,60

269,61

392,36

5 997,04

393,59

6 057,61

2 617,61

45,84

1 574,26

6 988,36

184,26

Коваленко Олександр Вячеславович

Ковальова Євгенія Євгеніївна

Ковальова Ніна Федорівна

Книгіна Оксана Анатоліївна

Кобельницький Сергій Іванович

Коваленко Людмила Олександрівна

Кейтельгіссер Олександра Михайлівна

Кириєнко Юлія Федорівна 

Кібець Людмила Григорівна

Кір’як Катерина  Анатоліївна

Кірієнко Інна Миколаївна

Карпухіна Людмила Федорівна

Каширнікова Світлана Олександрівна

Каліушко Ольга Євгенівна

Камеко Тетяна Павлівна

Казак Ірина Юріївна

Калінович Сергій Петрович

Іванов Павло Миколайович

Зєнікова Марина Сергіївна

Зайченко Ірина Анатоліївна 

Железна Олена Володимирівна

Жукова Юлія Юріївна

Єдаменко Оксана Анатоліївна

Дряблов Олександр Володимирович

Долгополова Людмила Геннадіївна

Джурук Наталя Володимирівна

Дейнего Світлана Іванівна

Деллалов Антон Олексійович

Деллалова Валентина Миколаївна

Дербіна Регіна Євгенівна

Гущина Олена Іванівна

Дажук Марина Вячеславівна

Гупало Катерина В’ячеславівна

Гусенко Ольга Олегівна

Гуфман Яна Семенівна

Верба Віталій Миколайович

Волошко Ольга Миколаївна

Воробйова Олена Олександрівна

Василевська Ірина Олегівна

Василенко Валерій Миколайович

Вдовіна Ліана Леонідівна

Бурлак Ростислав Олександрович

Вакуленко Світлана Олександрівна

Борд Наталія Леонідівна (Котляр) 

Бондар Максим Олексійович

Бондаренко Ростислав Олександрович

Бондаренко Світлана Валентинівна

Білоножко Антоніна Григорівна

Богомолов Вадим Ігоревич

Березін Вячеслав Дмитрович

Бикова Інна В’ячеславівна

Барсегян Яна Сергіївна

Балабекян Артур Едуардович

Балтакса Ірина Вячеславівна

Баден Анна Євгенівна

Базилєв Станіслав Петрович

Байдук Марина Михайлівна

Заборгованість станом на 01.05.2020р.

Анісімов Вячеслав Едуардович

АПАЛЬКОВ Євген Вікторович

Відділення НПУ в Дніпропетровській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Агеєнко Вікторія Олександрівна 

Контрагенты



1 574,36

393,57

1 167,08

17 338,24

3 313,11

167,87

809,61

394,36

393,61

9 160,11

1 176,80

1 574,36

7 433,18

1 574,36

393,18

160,03

1 124,02

338,02

362,61

393,56

1 574,36

1 548,26

4 367,86

393,59

393,59

392,72

2 617,61

787,13

167,69

374,36

1 922,11

9 051,50

3 558,66

1 922,11

1 180,77

393,59

7 608,86

49,59

638,72

1 574,31

391,36

1 574,36

5 588,57

393,59

2 645,18

1 269,86

1 470,36

378,81

1 574,36

392,54

393,11

2 269,86

374,04

393,59

2 173,24

1 324,36

1 574,36

1 575,11

1 568,93

276,25

392,86

10 893,76

1 573,88

2 747,36

Орлов Олег Анатолійович

Панко Ганна Вікторівна

Огнева Юлія Євгенівна

Огнєва Надія Олександрівна

Огородник Леся Василівна

Одинцова Світлана Олександрівна

Новіков Ігор Миколайович

НОВІКОВА Ірина Юріївна (БОРДЮГ) 

Новікова Ніна Антонівна

Новікова Ніна Афанасіївна

Несен Володимир Андрійович 

Нестеренко Ірина Вікторівна

Нестерова Тетяна Володимирівна

Мошковська Наталія Миколаївна

Молодих Світлана Іванівна

Монашко Ніна Петрівна

Монич Михайло Юрійович

Мішекін Валерій Вікторович

Міщенко Марина Вікторівна

Мельнічук Вікторія Ігорівна

Меньшакова Тетяна Михайлівна

Меньшикова Кристина Олександрівна

МИРНА Анна Миколаївна

Михайлець Ксенія Олександрівна

Мігунов Сергій Олександрович

Мележик Марина Дмитрівна

Мельник Олександр Іванович

Малашова Галина Вікторівна

Мамонова Галина Михайлівна

Маньковський Максим Валерійович

Маєвська Марія Вікторівна (Кошева)

Мазепа Наталія Миколаївна

Мазур Яна Володимирівна

Максименко Ольга Володимирівна

Лозенко Валентина Володимирівна

Лопата Олена Олександрівна

Літвінова Ірина Іванівна

Логвінова Ольга Анатоліївна

Лівінська Юлія Олександрівна

Лісняк Олена Георгіївна

Литвиненко Ігор Вікторович

Лівінська Людмила Миколаївна

Кучугурний Микола Анатолійович

Лавріщєв Олег Анатолійович

Ластівка Тетяна Василівна

Кучер Яна Вікторівна

Кучмій Наталія Валентинівна

Кульбіда Євгеній Михайлович

Кульбіда Наталія Михайлівна

Кулик Олександр Петрович

Куликов Сергій Васильович 

Кулініч Сергій Анатолійович

Куліш Олена Вікторівна

Криворотько Віра Миколаївна

Кот Любов Іванівна

Котенок Тамара Василівна

Кошляк Наталія Едуардівна

Кравченко Олександр Олексійович

Корнєєнкова Надія Олександрівна

Корнієнко Юрій Валентинович

Кокосадзе Лілія В’ячеславівна

Колодій Роман Олександрович

Коляда Юрій Анатолійович

Кононенко Світлана Анатоліївна



713,32

99,24

392,78

391,32

4 008,61

0,01

4 007,68

12 860,34

1 470,36

392,70

393,59

1 574,36

530,12

393,77

358,39

1 180,77

389,94

1 921,36

393,59

14 537,68

2 611,68

1 502,68

393,59

1 369,36

392,87

8,62

393,59

1 226,61

1 922,61

1 922,11

469,86

787,18

393,59

1 922,11

393,59

1 574,36

1 574,36

7 764,76

300,21

228,60

331,06

393,59

1 179,11

317,34

366,56

1 101,86

393,77

160,86

0,37

393,59

3 638,24

392,61

751,11

1 877,24

393,56

373,71

1 073,60

6 057,61

6 858,34

266,67

2 269,86

1 346,86

9 470,36

393,04Чаладзе Гія Отарійович

Хроленко Марина Вікторівна

Хуторна Марина Дмитрівна

Царейкін Михайло Самуілович 

Хайкина Олена Леонідівна

Уваров Максим Олександрович

Фартушна Тетяна Миколаївна

Федосєєва Вікторія Олександрівна

Трухан Андрій Віталійович

Убієнних Лідія Михайлівна

Терещенко Микола Степанович

Терещенко Ніна Сергіївна

Тимофєєва Анна Олегівна

Тітовський Сергій Іванович

Сущенко Ольга Володимирівна

Тарасюк Олена Олегівна

Сулейманова Світлана Миколаївна

Суслова Надія Борисівна

Софійченко Наталія Андріївна

Собко Наталія Володимирівна

Скосарєва Вікторія Вікторівна

Сидоревич Валентина Азисівна

Сизар Ольга Анатоліївна

Сапай Євгенія Іванівна

Свириденко Людмила Василівна 

Семенюк Віктор Васильович

Семеняка Антоніна Анатоліївна

Рябих Вероніка Михайлівна

Савченко Катерина Євгеніївна (Семеруніна)

Савченко Світлана Андріївна (Бузоверя)

Румянцев Антон Володимирович

Румянцева Ірина Олексіївна

Румянцева Таміла Вєзіровна

Русанова Олена Георгіївна

Руденко Вікторія Аркадіївна

Рудий Михайло Євгенійович

Рудкевич Євген Володимирович

Рукавіцин Ігор Анатолійович

Рукавіцина Ніна Володимирівна

Романенко Станіслав Олександрович

Романченко Юлія Володимирівна

Ромащенко Наталя Миколаївна

Ричка Катерина Юріївна

Ричка Юлія Олександрівна

Пустовий Сергій Володимирович

Райська Тетяна Максимівна (Сіренко)

Рачкова Ольга Анатоліївна

Резникова Юлія Олександрівна

Рибальченко Олена Анатоліївна

Працевич Вікторія Василівна

Прожуган Марія Анатоліївна

Прокоф'єва Ольга Юріївна

Прокоф’єва Ольга Валеріївна

Пономаренко Віталія Михайлівна

Попова Ірина Володимирівна

Питомець Василь Антонович

Піонтковська Олена Олегівна

Плахотін Максим Павлович

Петрик Наталія Павлівна 

Петруш Олена Сергіївна 

Петрушенко Владислав Олександрович

Петренко Катерина Володимирівна

Папуча Марина Олександрівна

Пахомовська Діана Сергіївна



1 574,36

1 575,11

393,59

393,58

384,36

628,29

381,85

7 869,68

1 570,39

4 008,61

393,59

3 551,86

1 003,70

3 725,79

470,14

909,68

393,59

393,59

392,83

2 844,18

445,86

72 891,46

1 124,96

506,92

731,41

2 580,13

196,80

0,01

166,64

196,57

6 441,91

787,20

100,12

190,10

196,80

3 064,14

141,72

196,80

6 809,58

38,96

10 333,78

196,80

196,04

8 859,72

1 839,09

196,80

518,72

961,08

188,62

6 809,58

143,15

536,44

2 595,64

2 178,24

3 953,90

787,20

735,26

1 805,78

613,32

771,97

2 145,72

2 859,72

194,12

54 900,29Припинили діяльність

Черновська Людмила Григорівна-ДНК 

ШАБЛІЯН Євгенія Михайлівна-ДНК

Шкицька Юлія Анатоліївна-ДНК завідувач

Штельмак Наталія Афанасіївна-ДНК 

Шугаєва Наталія Сергіївна-ДНК завідувач

ХОРІШКО Олена Миколаївна-ДНК

Циганко Оксана Василівна-ДНК

Топонарь Ірина Вікторівна ДНК

Трощій Наіля Галібовна ДНК

Ужва Тетяна Миколаївна-ДНК завідувач

Сушко Вікторія Борисівна ДНК

Ткачова Людмила Павлівна-ДНК

Полянський Юрій Миколайович ДНК

Рівна Олександра Володимирівна-ДНК 

Оксамитна Наталя Василівна-ДНК завідувач

Парусникова-Сімон Ілона Олегівна-ДНК

Пасевін Андрій Олексійович-ДНК завідувач

Писарєва Наталія Сергіївна-ДНК

МОНИЧ Наталія Дмитрівна-ДНК завідувач

Морозюк Володимир Олександрович-ДНК 

Новікова Лариса Володимирівна ДНК

МЕЛЬНИКОВ Олександр Жанович-ДНК 

Могильна Людмила Григорівна-ДНК

Костомарова Юлія Степанівна ДНК

Кравцова Анастасія Ігорівна-ДНК 

Заносієнко Наталія Миколаївна-ДНК

Канюга Ольга Василівна-ДНК завдувач

Карачун Ольга Олександрівна-ДНК

Карлова Тетяна Геннадіївна-ДНК

Дудіна Оксана Станіславівна-ДНК

Єремеєва Анастасія Володимирівна ДНК

Горобець Яна Миколаївна ДНК (ТИМЧАСОВО 

ГРАБЕВНИК Олена Віталіївна-ДНК завідувач

Бутова Алла Генріхівна-ДНК

Гайворонська Тетяна Олександрівна ДНК 

ГОЛУБОВА Ольга Сергіївна-ДНК

Горбаченко Олена Володимирівна-ДНК 

Астахова Ольга Сергіївна-ДНК

Балашова Віра Миколаївна-ДНК завідувач

БІЛЕЦЬКА Вероніка Іванівна-ДНК 

Ярославцева Ірина Володимирівна

ДНК

Артеменко Любов Михайлівна-ДНК завідувач

Ялова Ольга Михайлівна

Ярмолюк Маргарита Миколаївна

Юрченко Лариса Леонідівна

Щетілова Ольга Валеріївна (Грамс)

Щока Валентина Олександрівна

Шрамова Вікторія Миколаївна

Штефан Валентина Володимирівна

Шевченко Ганна Василівна

Шевченко Інесса Борисівна

Шевченко Олександр Михайлович

Шлега Ганна Іванівна

Шатковська Ірина Юріївна (Башкіна) 

Шаулова Марина Олексіївна

Шевцова Оксана Володимирівна

Чорнобай Зінаїда Леонідівна 

Чубенко Ірина Семенівна

Чернишов Сергій Олегович

Чернова Ольга Іванівна

Черняк Сергій Мілетович

Черниш Євген Володимирович



10 985,38

13 965,91

347,75

8 289,59

11 937,97

3 787,75

3 881,92

1 356,27

347,75

574 501,04Разом розгорнуте

Новенко Сергій Володимирович-ДНК зв. 

Павловська Ганна Олегівна ПРИПИНИЛА

Румянцева Людмила Іванівна

Грищенко Володимир Іванович

Дріга Ігор Григорович ПРИПИНИВ

Дундук Валерій Володимирович ПРИПИНИВ

Михайленко Володимир Петрович ПОМЕР

Безталанна Оксана Анатоліївна ПРИПИНИЛА 

Виноградова Владислава Юріївна 


